
Coghlan's Carnival 2021 Results
  

 MK  KX  AX  Event MK  MK KX KX AX AX Total Total Event Event
total total total Total OR Class OR Class OR Class OR Class OR Class

Entrant Vehicle  time time time Time Rank Rank Rank Rank Rank Rank Rank Rank POSN POSN

Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 184.31 251.15 443.194 878.654 1 1 1 1 2 2 4 4 1 F 1

Tom Werner Subaru WRX F 197.25 252.16 440.465 889.875 7 2 2 2 1 1 10 5 2 F 2

Paul Gladman Laser TX3 A 191.39 265.26 444.230 900.880 3 2 6 1 3 1 12 4 3 A 1

Reg Johnson Galant I 194.54 262.53 450.671 907.741 4 1 5 1 6 1 15 3 4 I 1

Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 184.94 276.05 451.775 912.765 2 1 12 5 7 2 21 8 5 A 2

Chas Werner Subaru WRX F 210.78 261.77 449.336 921.886 13 4 4 4 4 3 21 11 6 F 3

Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza F 204.92 253.86 468.049 926.829 9 3 3 3 12 6 24 12 7 F 4

Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 194.65 273.49 468.020 936.160 5 3 9 3 11 5 25 11 8 A 3

Oakley Haddon Toyota Corolla A 198.55 273.72 464.380 936.650 8 4 10 4 9 4 27 12 9 A 5

Leon Pegg Renault Megane Sport A 209.30 271.71 458.895 939.905 12 6 7 2 8 3 27 11 10 A 3

Rod Hall Laser S I 195.95 274.55 468.976 939.476 6 2 11 2 13 2 30 6 11 I 2

David Haddon Subaru Forester F 214.00 272.85 475.443 962.293 16 5 8 5 14 7 38 17 12 F 5

David Jowett Laser TX3 F 219.65 280.42 466.747 966.817 17 6 13 6 10 5 40 17 13 F 5

Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia R 208.61 287.02 511.580 1007.210 11 1 14 1 21 3 46 5 14 R 1

Dylan Dolan Hughes-gage Toyota Corolla A 212.56 296.27 537.920 1046.750 15 8 17 7 25 8 57 23 15 A 6

John Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer R 231.06 306.43 506.408 1043.898 20 2 19 2 20 2 59 6 16 R 2

Ambrose Haddon Pulsar A 229.73 298.92 536.457 1065.107 19 9 18 8 24 7 61 24 17 A 7

Jake Gladman Laser TX3 A 207.23 288.17 DNS 1495.400 10 5 15 6 99 99 124 110 18 A 8

David Lennox Commodore I DNS 288.30 491.142 1779.442 99 99 16 3 16 4 131 106 19 I 3

Ken Brackley Commodore I DNS 309.02 523.631 1832.651 99 99 20 4 22 6 141 109 20 I 4

Eastyn Carr VW Golf J 233.43 317.76 DNS 1551.190 21 1 22 2 99 99 142 102 21 J 1

Matthew Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer J 262.95 315.91 DNS 1578.860 22 2 21 1 99 99 142 102 22 J 1

Jai McKee Laser J1 271.51 396.70 DNS 1668.210 23 1 23 1 99 99 145 101 23 J1 1

Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 F DNS DNS 449.831 2449.831 99 99 99 99 5 4 203 202 24 F 7

Heath Bradbury Corolla A 211.20 DNS DNS 2211.200 14 7 99 99 99 99 212 205 25 A 10

Evan Dekker Toyota Sprinter I DNS DNS 488.243 2488.243 99 99 99 99 15 3 213 201 26 I 5

Les Noonan Corolla A DNS DNS 495.123 2495.123 99 99 99 99 17 6 215 204 27 A 9

Paige Haddon Corolla L 221.32 DNS DNS 2221.320 18 1 99 99 99 99 216 199 28 L 1

Stefan Dekker Toyota Sprinter I DNS DNS 503.963 2503.963 99 99 99 99 18 5 216 203 29 I 6

Andrew Bayley Toyota Corolla R DNS DNS 504.032 2504.032 99 99 99 99 19 1 217 199 30 R 3

Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter I DNS DNS 529.832 2529.832 99 99 99 99 23 7 221 205 31 I 7

Patrick O'Connell Forester J 282.86 DNS DNS 2282.860 24 3 99 99 99 99 222 201 32 J 3

Brittney Haddon Subaru Forester L DNS DNS 551.755 2551.755 99 99 99 99 26 1 224 199 33 L 1
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Paul Gladman Laser TX3 A 191.39 265.26 444.230 900.880 3 2 6 1 3 1 12 4 3 A 1

Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 184.94 276.05 451.775 912.765 2 1 12 5 7 2 21 8 5 A 2

Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 194.65 273.49 468.020 936.160 5 3 9 3 11 5 25 11 8 A 3

Leon Pegg Renault Megane Sport A 209.30 271.71 458.895 939.905 12 6 7 2 8 3 27 11 10 A 4

Oakley Haddon Toyota Corolla A 198.55 273.72 464.380 936.650 8 4 10 4 9 4 27 12 9 A 5

Dylan Dolan Hughes-gage Toyota Corolla A 212.56 296.27 537.920 1046.750 15 8 17 7 25 8 57 23 15 A 6

Ambrose Haddon Pulsar A 229.73 298.92 536.457 1065.107 19 9 18 8 24 7 61 24 17 A 7

Jake Gladman Laser TX3 A 207.23 288.17 DNS 1495.400 10 5 15 6 99 99 124 110 18 A 8

Les Noonan Corolla A DNS DNS 495.123 2495.123 99 99 99 99 17 6 215 204 27 A 9

Heath Bradbury Corolla A 211.20 DNS DNS 2211.200 14 7 99 99 99 99 212 205 25 A 10

Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 184.31 251.15 443.194 878.654 1 1 1 1 2 2 4 4 1 F 1

Tom Werner Subaru WRX F 197.25 252.16 440.465 889.875 7 2 2 2 1 1 10 5 2 F 2

Chas Werner Subaru WRX F 210.78 261.77 449.336 921.886 13 4 4 4 4 3 21 11 6 F 3

Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza F 204.92 253.86 468.049 926.829 9 3 3 3 12 6 24 12 7 F 4

David Haddon Subaru Forester F 214.00 272.85 475.443 962.293 16 5 8 5 14 7 38 17 12 F 5

David Jowett Laser TX3 F 219.65 280.42 466.747 966.817 17 6 13 6 10 5 40 17 13 F 6 

Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 F DNS DNS 449.831 2449.831 99 99 99 99 5 4 203 202 24 F 7

Reg Johnson Galant I 194.54 262.53 450.671 907.741 4 1 5 1 6 1 15 3 4 I 1

Rod Hall Laser S I 195.95 274.55 468.976 939.476 6 2 11 2 13 2 30 6 11 I 2

David Lennox Commodore I DNS 288.30 491.142 1779.442 99 99 16 3 16 4 131 106 19 I 3

Ken Brackley Commodore I DNS 309.02 523.631 1832.651 99 99 20 4 22 6 141 109 20 I 4

Evan Dekker Toyota Sprinter I DNS DNS 488.243 2488.243 99 99 99 99 15 3 213 201 26 I 5

Stefan Dekker Toyota Sprinter I DNS DNS 503.963 2503.963 99 99 99 99 18 5 216 203 29 I 6

Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter I DNS DNS 529.832 2529.832 99 99 99 99 23 7 221 205 31 I 7

Eastyn Carr VW Golf J 233.43 317.76 DNS 1551.190 21 1 22 2 99 99 142 102 21 J 1

Matthew Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer J 262.95 315.91 DNS 1578.860 22 2 21 1 99 99 142 102 22 J 2

Patrick O'Connell Forester J 282.86 DNS DNS 2282.860 24 3 99 99 99 99 222 201 32 J 3

Jai McKee Laser J1 271.51 396.70 DNS 1668.210 23 1 23 1 99 99 145 101 23 J1 1

Paige Haddon Corolla L 221.32 DNS DNS 2221.320 18 1 99 99 99 99 216 199 28 L 1

Brittney Haddon Subaru Forester L DNS DNS 551.755 2551.755 99 99 99 99 26 1 224 199 33 L 2

Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia R 208.61 287.02 511.580 1007.210 11 1 14 1 21 3 46 5 14 R 1

John Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer R 231.06 306.43 506.408 1043.898 20 2 19 2 20 2 59 6 16 R 2

Andrew Bayley Toyota Corolla R DNS DNS 504.032 2504.032 99 99 99 99 19 1 217 199 30 R 3



Coghlan's Carnival 2021

Khanacross Results  

Driver Vehicle class Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Test 6 Total 
Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 55.05 78.32 31.97 52.95 32.86 0.00 251.15 1 1
Tom Werner Subaru WRX F 55.81 79.36 31.53 53.76 31.70 0.00 252.16 2 2
Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza F 55.45 78.14 32.28 54.37 33.62 0.00 253.86 3 3
Chas Werner Subaru WRX F 57.65 81.35 34.01 55.06 33.70 0.00 261.77 4 4
Reg Johnson Galant I 56.83 83.26 32.29 55.34 34.81 0.00 262.53 5 1
Paul Gladman Laser TX3 A 58.13 81.49 33.25 57.65 34.74 0.00 265.26 6 1
Leon Pegg Renault Megane Sport A 58.58 85.20 35.28 58.19 34.46 0.00 271.71 7 2
David Haddon Subaru Forester F 60.43 82.12 35.83 58.62 35.85 0.00 272.85 8 5
Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 57.77 88.46 33.15 59.08 35.03 0.00 273.49 9 3
Oakley Haddon Toyota Corolla A 61.37 84.61 34.90 58.53 34.31 0.00 273.72 10 4
Rod Hall Laser S I 59.23 86.49 34.18 58.52 36.13 0.00 274.55 11 2
Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 58.55 91.97 33.30 57.92 34.31 0.00 276.05 12 5
David Jowett Laser TX3 F 59.67 90.93 34.59 59.39 35.84 0.00 280.42 13 6
Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia R 61.12 92.27 35.83 60.16 37.64 0.00 287.02 14 1
Jake Gladman Laser TX3 A 64.32 85.73 38.89 64.31 34.92 0.00 288.17 15 6
David Lennox Commodore I 62.46 91.33 35.72 62.47 36.32 0.00 288.30 16 3
Dylan Dolan Hughes-gageToyota Corolla A 64.44 98.17 36.43 60.73 36.50 0.00 296.27 17 7
Ambrose Haddon Pulsar A 66.84 90.00 36.63 67.54 37.91 0.00 298.92 18 8
John Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer R 68.18 98.01 38.12 64.83 37.29 0.00 306.43 19 2
Ken Brackley Commodore I 68.46 96.74 39.78 65.70 38.34 0.00 309.02 20 4
Matthew Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer J 66.50 101.23 38.89 69.56 39.73 0.00 315.91 21 1
Eastyn Carr VW Golf J 60.19 89.56 36.66 DNS DNS 0.00 317.76 22 2
Jai McKee Laser J1 78.64 149.18 47.53 73.63 47.72 0.00 396.70 23 1
Les Noonan Corolla A DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0.00 421.70 24 9
Brittney Haddon Subaru Forester L DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0.00 421.70 24 1
Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter I DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0.00 421.70 24 5
Evan Dekker Toyota Sprinter I DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0.00 421.70 24 5
Andrew Bayley Toyota Corolla R DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0.00 421.70 24 3
Stefan Dekker Toyota Sprinter I DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0.00 421.70 24 5
Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 F DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0.00 421.70 24 7
Patrick O'Connell Forester J DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0.00 421.70 24 3
Paige Haddon Corolla L DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0.00 421.70 24 1
Heath Bradbury Corolla A DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0.00 421.70 24 9

WD Time 83.64 154.18 52.53 78.63 52.72 5.00

OR 
POSN

CLASS 
POSN



Coghlan's Carnival 2021

Motorkhana Results  

Driver Vehicle class Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Test 6 Total 
Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 28.24 25.38 31.30 31.93 35.62 31.84 184.31 1 1
Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 28.64 27.10 31.59 30.31 35.16 32.14 184.94 2 1
Paul Gladman Laser TX3 A 27.73 27.02 32.96 37.40 34.72 31.56 191.39 3 2
Reg Johnson Galant I 29.49 27.78 32.97 30.27 37.94 36.09 194.54 4 1
Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 30.64 28.86 33.03 30.43 37.38 34.31 194.65 5 3
Rod Hall Laser S I 28.84 28.16 35.34 33.65 36.26 33.70 195.95 6 2
Tom Werner Subaru WRX F 32.03 26.38 34.08 38.50 34.08 32.18 197.25 7 2
Oakley Haddon Toyota Corolla A 29.42 29.18 35.38 31.84 40.32 32.41 198.55 8 4
Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza F 33.03 26.50 39.71 37.59 34.46 33.63 204.92 9 3
Jake Gladman Laser TX3 A 28.59 28.11 37.94 42.10 36.84 33.65 207.23 10 5
Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia R 34.40 29.07 36.02 33.40 39.65 36.07 208.61 11 1
Leon Pegg Renault Megane Sport A 34.15 29.26 40.58 34.65 36.60 34.06 209.30 12 6
Chas Werner Subaru WRX F 32.28 26.86 41.44 37.46 38.76 33.98 210.78 13 4
Heath Bradbury Corolla A 33.56 30.12 39.02 35.33 39.57 33.60 211.20 14 7
Dylan Dolan Hughes-gageToyota Corolla A 31.48 30.16 36.86 40.90 37.10 36.06 212.56 15 8
David Haddon Subaru Forester F 33.71 29.07 39.65 38.56 38.17 34.84 214.00 16 5
David Jowett Laser TX3 F 30.21 27.17 32.75 36.97 59.01 33.54 219.65 17 6
Paige Haddon Corolla L 35.06 30.51 41.73 37.28 39.41 37.33 221.32 18 1
Ambrose Haddon Pulsar A 34.34 31.10 46.54 38.16 43.72 35.87 229.73 19 9
John Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer R 37.42 32.75 44.65 38.40 40.61 37.23 231.06 20 2
Eastyn Carr VW Golf J 31.65 29.16 38.39 34.89 WD 35.33 233.43 21 1
Matthew Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer J 36.69 34.33 45.75 41.48 WD 40.69 262.95 22 2
Jai McKee Laser J1 41.65 35.44 50.49 51.84 49.67 42.42 271.51 23 1
Patrick O'Connell Forester J 44.83 37.92 60.32 53.56 45.76 40.47 282.86 24 3
Les Noonan Corolla A DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 328.06 25 10
Brittney Haddon Subaru Forester L DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 328.06 25 2
Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter I DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 328.06 25 3
Ken Brackley Commodore I DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 328.06 25 3
Evan Dekker Toyota Sprinter I DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 328.06 25 3
Andrew Bayley Toyota Corolla R DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 328.06 25 3
Stefan Dekker Toyota Sprinter I DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 328.06 25 3
Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 F DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 328.06 25 7
David Lennox Commodore I DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 328.06 25 3

WD Time 49.83 42.92 65.32 58.56 64.01 47.42

OR 
POSN

CLASS 
POSN



TotalNo Name Car Cl Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4 Hats Run 5  Hats OR Class

 Outright Results

COGS CARNIVAL AUTOCROSS
6/11/2021

Run 6  Hats

440.46514 Tom Werner Subaru WRX F 105.927 0 100.458 0 86.707 0 87.307 0 83.868 0 1 182.125 0

443.1949 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 112.142 0 96.561 0 86.409 1 85.032 0 83.294 0 2 281.898 1

444.237 Paul Gladman Laser TX3 A 90.331 0 104.659 1 89.022 0 87.385 0 86.543 1 3 185.949 0

449.3365 Chas Werner Subaru WRX F 87.794 0 107.864 0 93.246 1 89.68 0 87.36 0 4 386.256 0

449.83126 Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 F 117.708 0 98.725 0 89.449 0 88.456 0 87.093 0 5 486.108 0

450.67119 Reg Johnson Galant I 110.37 0 98.045 0 89.783 0 89.273 0 87.237 0 6 186.333 0

451.7751 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 90.425 0 116.657 0 93.735 1 89.038 0 87.524 0 7 186.053 0

458.8956 Leon Pegg Renault Megane S A 92.787 0 117.075 0 93.815 0 91.119 0 88.197 1 8 287.977 0

464.382 Oakley Haddon Toyota Corolla A 89.034 0 115.926 0 96.058 1 92.159 0 89.239 1 9 387.89 0

466.7473 David Jowett Laser TX3 F 93.417 0 118.102 0 94.987 0 96.381 0 91.629 0 10 590.333 0

468.0211 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 118.388 1 109.897 0 92.604 0 90.46 0 87.932 0 11 487.127 0

468.04915 Kenneth Rowland Subaru F 108.99 1 111.5 0 91.423 0 88.02 0 89.591 0 12 687.515 0

468.97618 Rod Hall Laser S I 119.487 1 104.261 0 93.394 0 91.028 0 90.583 0 13 289.71 0

475.4434 David Haddon Subaru Forester F 96.759 0 147.744 0 99.659 0 94.653 0 93.2 0 14 791.172 0

488.24320 Evan Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 121.072 2 104.171 0 93.527 1 96.699 1 89.167 0 15 389.679 1

495.12310 Les Noonan Corolla A 109.541 0 113.835 0 99.502 0 96.164 0 95.064 0 17 594.852 0

503.96325 Stefan Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 118.708 0 102.97 1 120.242 0 91.4 0 91.555 1 18 589.33 0

504.03224 Andrew Bayley Toyota Corolla R 125.447 0 112.625 0 100.4 0 98.994 0 95.464 0 19 196.549 0

506.40823 John Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer R 156.612 0 110.718 0 102.76 0 98.441 0 96.979 0 20 297.51 0

511.5822 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia R 127.869 0 104.632 0 110.038 0 93.845 1 93.654 0 21 294.411 2

523.63117 Ken Brackley Commodore I 127.589 0 114.351 0 104.731 0 102.011 0 101.269 0 22 6101.269 0

529.83216 Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 125.985 0 123.375 10 104.248 0 100.792 0 99.718 0 23 799.089 0

536.4578 Ambrose Haddon Pulsar A 123.053 0 132.744 2 112.811 0 103.873 0 99.801 0 24 396.919 0

537.9212 Dylan Dolan Hughes Toyota Corolla A 125.953 3 119.591 3 105.68 1 99.843 0 97.746 0 25 695.06 0

551.75513 Brittney Haddon Subaru Forester L 127.115 1 147.744 0 111.012 0 104.288 0 103.915 0 26 1100.425 0
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